LOBBYING FIRMS EARNING $1,000,000 OR MORE
November 1, 2022 to October 31, 2023
Compensation Reported

Name of Firm
Capitol Strategies, LLC

Compass Government Relations Partners, LLC

Cornerstone Government Affairs
Evans & Associates, LLC

G.S. Proctor & Associates, Inc.
Gordon Feinblatt LLC

Harris Jones & Malone

Kress Hammen Government Affairs
Law Office of Frank D. Boston, llI
Manis Canning & Associates
Office of Bruce C. Bereano

Perry White Ross & Jacobson
Public Policy Partners

Rifkin Weiner Livingston LLC

Schwartz, Metz, Wise & Kauffman, P.A.

Venable LLP

$2,659,897.82
$2,930,362.12
$3,381,802.23
$3,572,437.62
$2,053,743.68
$1,396,441.79
$3,879,269.50
$1,587,699.93
$1,550,493.94
$3,129,550.24
$1,953,438.33
$7,029,406.78
$1,014,390.00
$5,279,979.53
$2,049,378.52
$2,186,864.73
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