## LOBBYING FIRMS EARNING \$1,000,000 OR MORE November 1, 2022 to October 31, 2023

Name of Firm	Compensation Reported
Capitol Strategies, LLC	\$2,659,897.82
Compass Government Relations Partners, LLC	\$2,930,362.12
Cornerstone Government Affairs	\$3,381,802.23
Evans & Associates, LLC	\$3,572,437.62
G.S. Proctor & Associates, Inc.	\$2,053,743.68
Gordon Feinblatt LLC	\$1,396,441.79
Harris Jones & Malone	\$3,879,269.50
Kress Hammen Government Affairs	\$1,587,699.93
Law Office of Frank D. Boston, III	\$1,550,493.94
Manis Canning & Associates	\$3,129,550.24
Office of Bruce C. Bereano	\$1,953,438.33
Perry White Ross & Jacobson	\$7,029,406.78
Public Policy Partners	\$1,014,390.00
Rifkin Weiner Livingston LLC	\$5,279,979.53
Schwartz, Metz, Wise & Kauffman, P.A.	\$2,049,378.52
Venable LLP	\$2,186,864.73

12/22/2023